DAY MENU

Mon to Thurs 12 - 5 pm

TARTE

Classic Prawn Cocktail
Buttered Brown Bread

Haggis Baubles & Caramelised Onions
Whisky & Herb Mayo for Dipping

CH Chicken Liver & Brandy Pate
Oatcakes, Salad & Onion

Chef’s Soup of the Day
Warm Dinner Roll

(v) Crispy Brie Wedges Melting Inside
Sweet Chilli or Cranberry Sauce

CHAPELBANK BURGERS

£4.95

£4.75

£4.95

S £3.50
R £4.25

£4.75

Brioche Bun, Mayo, Tomato & Lettuce, French Fries & Salad

Cajun Chicken Burger
Chicken Fillet Topped with Grilled Pineapple,
Sweet Potato Fries

Classic Beef Burger

Chilli Burger
Beef Burger Topped with Chef’s Chilli & Cheese

Cheese Burger

£9.00

£7.50

£9.50

£8.50

*e

*e

L 2

*e

*e

Fri, Sat, Sun 12 - 4pm

MAINS

Chicken Goujons
Dipping Sauces, French Fries or Salad

Beef Chilli

Melted Cheese, Chef’s Spicy Tortilla Chips, Fries

Whole tail Scampi
Chips & House Slaw

Breaded or Battered Haddock
Chips, Garden Peas, Tartare Sauce

Delicious Braised Steak Pie
Puff Pastry Top, Chips, Chef’s Veg

Haggis Neeps & Tatties
With Whisky Sauce

Chef’s Vegetable Lasagne (GF)
Garlic Ciabatta & House Salad

Macaroni Cheese & French Fries

Cajun Spiced Stir-Fry Vegetable Wrap
French Fries & Salad

£8.00

£9.00

S £7.50

L £12.75

S£7.50
Le12.00

£12.00

£9.00

£9.25

£8.00

£7.95



SANDWICHES

Baked Ham, Melted Brie & Cranberry

Crispy Chicken Strips
Lettuce, Tomato & Sweet Chilli Sauce

Baked Gammon & Wholegrain Mustard

Scottish Smoked Salmon
Chive Cream Cheese, Lettuce

LIGHTER ALTERNATIVES

Tandoori Chicken Pieces (GF)
Boiled Rice & Fresh Salad

Gammon & Pineapple (GF)
Baby Boiled Potatoes & Chef’s Vegetables

Chef’s Lighter Alternative of the Day

Please Ask Your Server for Today’s Option

The

Cllapelliank

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Vanilla Ice Cream

Pineapple Delight
Gilled Pineapple, Vanilla Ice-cream,
Toasted Coconut & Caramel Sauce

Homemade Meringue
Freshly Whipped Cream & Fruit Compote

Duo of Ice-Cream
From Stewart Tower Dairy

Cheesecake of the Day

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50



